
Fahrplan Bürgerbus ab 1. Sept. 2004

Kirchilpe
Abzweig Twismecke
Nierentrop
Sellinghausen
Altenilpe

Bad Fredeburg
Schulzentrum
Post
Sparkasse
Klinik
VdK-Haus
Sparkasse
Post
SauerlandBad

Ebbinghof
Berghausen Oberdorf
Berghausen Unterdorf
Oberberndorf

Selkentrop
Abzweig Selkentrop
Felbecke
Wormbach Tröster
Werpe

Schmallenberg
Hochstraße
Auf dem Lohe
Falke-Rohen
Kirche

Stufen

1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

Montags bis Freitags

8:30
8:33
8:35
8:38
8:40

8:45
8:47
8:48
8:51
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:59

9:02
9:05
9:06
9:07

9:10
9:11
9:13
9:17
9:20

9:25
9:26

'9:28
9:30

10:30
10:28
10:27
10:24
10:21
10:19
10:18
10:16

10:13
10:10
10:07
10:06

10:05
10:02
10:01
9:59
9:55

9:50
9:49
9:47
9:45

10:45
10:47
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:59

11:02
11:05
11:06
11:07

11:10
11:11
11:13
11:17
11:20

11:25
11:26
11:28
11:30

12:45
12:42
12:40
12:37
12:35

12:30
12:28
12:27
12:24
12:21
12:19
12:18
12:16

12:13
12:10
12:07
12:06

12:05
12:02
12:01
11:59
11:55

11:50
11:49
11:47
11:45

13:00
13:03
13:05
13:08
13:10

13:15
13:17
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:29

13:32
13:35
13:36
13:37

13:40
13:41
13:43
13:47
13:50

13:55
13:56
13:58
14:00

15:00
14:58
14:57
14:54
14:51
14:49
14:48
14:46

14:43
14:40
14:37
14:36

14:35
14:32
14:31
14:29
14:25

14:20
14:19
14:17
14:15

Fahrpreise

Erwachsene

Preisstufe
Innerhalb 1 Stufe
Innerhalb 2 Stufen
Innerhalb 3 Stufen

Einzel
karte
1,20€
1,70€
2,40 €

4er-
Karte
3,90 €
5,70 €
7,70 €

Kinder

Preisstufe
Innerhalb 1 Stufe
Innerhalb 2 Stufen
Innerhalb 3 Stufen

Einzel-
karte
0,70 €
1,10€
1,50€

4er-
Karte
2,80 €
4,40 €
6,00 €

Fahrroute


